Limited Time Only!

OME BACK NEW SAL

free onboard spending
money per stateroom*

spa treatment *

—~=

PRINCESS CRUISES

PANAMA CANAL
October 2016 - April 2017
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

CARIBBEAN
November 2016 - April 2017
Roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

MEXICO & CALIFORNIA COAST
September 2016 - April 2017
Roundtrip Los Angeles and San Francisco

10-day fares per guest from*
$1,249
$1,799

7-day fares per guest from*

$549
$799

6-day fares per guest from*

$549
$799

Interior Interior Interior

Balcony Balcony Balcony

Up to $300 Onboard Spending Money*

Up to $300 Onboard Spending Money*

Up to $400 Onboard Spending Money*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $110 are additional and subject to change.

NEW ZEALAND
October 2016 - March 2017
Roundtrip Sydney

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $155 are additional and subject to change.

HAWAIIAN ISLANDS
September 2016 - April 2017
Roundtrip Los Angeles

Also available: Roundtrip San Francisco or
Vancouver, B.C.

13-day fares per guest from* 15-day fares per guest from*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $350 are additional and subject to change.

GRAND ASIA
October - November 2016
From Singapore to Beijing or Tokyo

17-day fares per guest from*

Interior $-|'4gg Interior $1'599

Interior

$1,599

$2,399 Balcony $2,499

Balcony

Balcony

$2,599

Up to $600 Onboard Spending Money* Up to $600 Onboard Spending Money*

Up to $600 Onboard Spending Money*

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $295 are additional and subject to change. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $230 are additional and subject to change.

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of up to $225 are additional and subject to change.

GET UP TO $600 FREE ONBOARD SPENDING MONEY PER STATEROOM!*

CRUISE LENGTH Interior / Oceanview

Balcony / Mini-Suite / Suite

6 —9days $150 $300
10 —12 days $200 $400
13+ days $300 $600

1 Get up to $600 USD Onboard Spending Money per stateroom (Up to $300 Spending Money per guest) is based on voyage length and stateroom type, and applicable to reservations booked
and deposited between March 15, 2016 and May 12, 2016, for voyages listed in this sale only. Offer is applicable to first/second-berth guests only. Third/fourth-berth guests are not eligible.
Guests with single occupancy will receive the per stateroom credit amount. Spending money may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino
and expires at the end of that voyage. Offer is not and may not be ¢ with other select offers or other onboard credits. Onboard spending money is quoted in U.S. dollars.

11 Free Lotus Spa Treatment is applicable to full-sized Suite stateroom reservations booked and deposited between March 15, 2016 and May 12, 2016 for voyages listed in this sale only. Offer is
applicable to first/second-berth guests only. Third/fourth-berth guests are not eligible. Mini-suite staterooms are not eligible. Guests must be 18 years of age or older to receive spa treatments.
Voucher will be delivered to the stateroom upon embarkation. Voucher is restricted to guests choice of LaTherapie Hydralift Facial or 50-minute Swedish Massage. Substitutions will not be given.
Lotus Spa Treatment voucher may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, and expires at the end of that voyage. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with
other select offers, including onboard credits. Other restrictions may apply.

* Fares are based on Caribbean Princess® 11/27/16 for 6-Day Caribbean, Ruby Princess® 11/12/16 for 7-day Mexico, Grand Princess® 10/22/16 and Ruby Princess® 10/29/16 for 7-day
California Coast, Coral Princess® 11/18/16 for 10-day Panama Canal, Emerald Princess* 11/15/16 for 13-day New Zealand, Star Princess® 12/5/16 for 15-day Hawaiian Islands and Diamond
Princess® 10/26/16 for 17-day Grand Asia. Fares apply to minimum lead in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest,
non-air, cruise-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests.

Offer is not transferable and is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive
this offer. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars.

Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings.

Offer ends: May 12, 2016. Reference promotion code: N3-

Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please contact customer service at 1-800-774-6237.
© 2016, Princess Cruises, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

AVAILABLE THROUGH:
Far Away Places

Teri Loftus-Emery
214-608-8213 Cell
Teri@FAPTravel.com
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